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The  list of audit courses for SY B. Tech IV semester for the term January 2018-April 

2018 

  

 Course Code Name of Course Faculty Email 

1.  USHA401 
Indian Classical Music 

(Vocal) 

Mrs. Sunita Ajay 

Gangrade 
gangrade.ssm@gmail.com 

2.  USHA402 
Introduction to Sales and 

Distribution Management 

Mr. Nimish Patki 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
nimish.patki@gmail.com 

3.  USHA404 
Science of living and 

Preksha Meditation 
Dr S P Jain 

director.jaincentre@somaiya.edu 

reshma.k@somaiya.edu 

4.  
USHA405 

Max limit 20 

Electronic components 

Testing  

Mr. Tilottam 

Sansare ITI 

Electronics lab 

tilottam@somaiya.edu 

principal.vti@somaiya.edu 

5.  
USHA406 

Max limit 20 

Computer assembling 

and basic hardware 

maintenance 

Mr. Ankush Pawar ankush.p@somaiya.edu 

6.  
USHA407 

Max limit 20 
Plumbing  

Mr. Suren Gawand 

ITI Plumbing lab 
suren.h@somaiya.edu 

7.  
USHA408 

Max limit 20 

Testing and maintenance 

of Electrical appliances 

Mrs. Geetanjali 

Rane ITI Electrical 

lab 

Geetanjali.rane@somaiya.edu 

8.  
USHA409  

Max limit 20 
Air Conditioning Mr.Nilesh Hegishte nilesh.h@somaiya.edu 

9.  
USHA410 

Max limit 20 
Welding 

Mr. Rajendra 

Mithbaokar 

ITI welder lab. 

r.mithbaokar@somaiya.edu 

10.  
USHA412 

Max limit 25 

Tabla Prarambhik: 

Praveshika 
Mr. Rupak Pawar pawar.rupak@gmail.com 

11.  USHA413 German Mrs. Deepti Surve surve.deepti.a@gmail.com 

12.  USHA414 
Introduction to Japanese 

Language 
Mrs. Aparna Barve barveaparna93@gmail.com 

13.  USHA415 Basics of Accounting 
Prof. Manisha 

Damle 
manishadamle2005@yahoo.com 

14.  
USHA416 

Max Limit 25 

IT Strategy and 

Information Security 

Ripal Doshi 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
ripal@pistisconsultancy.com 

15.  USHA418 Creative Writing Babita K. babita.k@somaiya.edu 

16.  USHA419 Mandarin 

Dr. Satyendra Kr. 

Upadhyay, Ph.D. 

(China) 

satyendra.u@somaiya.edu 

17.  
USHA421 

Max limit 25 

Virtual Reality and 

Augmented Reality 

Krupalu Mehta 

Jayesh Kolte 

(KJSCE Alumni) 

krupalu@parallax.co.in 

jayesh@parallax.co.in  
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18.  USHA422 

Digital Marketing - Paid 

Search & Social Media 

Advertising 

Shweta Shroff 

Shashank Singh 

(KJSCE Alumni) 

shroff.shweta@gmail.com 

shashanksingh.ppc@gmail.com 

19.  USHA423 Rapid Prototyping 
Yogesh Tamhane 

(KJSCE Alumni) 
yrt@somaiya.edu 

20.  UCEA401 Web Programming  
Prof. Nirmala 

Shinde 
nirmalashinde@somaiya.edu 

21.  UEXA401 
introduction to e-

Yantra robotic platform 
Prof. Arati Phadke aratiphadke@somaiya.edu 

22.  UEXA402 

Introductory Course on 

Mathematical Software 

and Virtual 

Instrumentation 

Prof. Lekha das lekhadas@somaiya.edu 

23.  UEXA403 Six Sigma 
Prof. Parul 

Sindhwad 
parul.sindhwad@somaiya.edu 

24.  UEXA404 

C – Programming 

Initially will be offered 

exclusively to Diploma 

students 

Prof. Anagha Raich anagha.raich@somaiya.edu 

25.  
UETA401 

Max. limit 25 

Machine Learning with 

R 

Prof. Akshata 

Prabhu 
akshata.prabhu@somaiya.edu 

26.  UMEA403 
Advanced Strength of 

Materials 

Prof. S. 

Rajanarasimha 

rajanarasimha.sangam@somaiya.ed

u 

27.  UITA401 
Python  Programming - A 

concise Introduction 

Prof. Suchitra patil. 

 
suchitrapatil@somaiya.edu 

28.  
UITA402 

Core Java 
Prof. Era Johri. 

 
erajohri@somaiya.edu 

29.  
UITA403 

UI Design 
Prof. Ashwini Dalvi 

 
ashwinidalvi@somaiya.edu 

30.  
UITA404 Basics of Web 

Programming 

Prof. Sunayna 

Jadhav 
sunayanavj@somaiya.edu 
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